Player
Troy Furniss

Bret Leiter
Conrad Frisch
Bradley Wilson
Dash Farr

Kyle Hicks
Gavin Jones
Garrett Gauf
Jonathon Shim
Ryan Baumann
Gavin Lee

Kyle Greenwald

Kyle Greenwald
Garrett Gauf
Open Goal

6on5 Had

VP 136
Opp 109

Varsity
Foothill

Villa Park
Esperanza
Canyon

Villa Park Boys Water Polo

Season Stats 2015

Goals
159

245 175 39 13
5 0 O
1

Shot Attempts

VP Opp
241 170
240 169
229 189
192 188

Assists

34
47
23
55
27

Saves Reg 6/5 5M Stl BP Asst Exc
19 6
0

2015 Crestview League Standings

Junior Varsity
Foothill

Esperanza
Villa Park
Canyon

Season + -
617
203
187
179
171
127
47
31
20
12
4
Exc Total
23 1 201
1 0 21
Quarter Scores
VP Opp
108 60
109 55
104 64
95 62
Fresh/Soph
Foothill
Villa Park
Esperanza

Canyon



